
Charlottetown Employee Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Business Services

Anthony Colvill Jones Account Associate, Business Services ajones@pcu.ca 902-569-6907

Maggie O’Brien Account Associate, Business Services mobrien@pcu.ca 902-836-2436

Kathryn Gallant Account Manager, Business Services kdgallant@pcu.ca 902-628-6057

Caroline Nicholson Account Manager, Business Services cnicholson@pcu.ca 902-629-1932

Craig MacDonald Business Solutions Coordinator, Business Services cmacdonald@pcu.ca 902-892-4101

Jasmine Zhen Business Solutions Coordinator, Business Services jzhen@pcu.ca 902-854-3905

Katelyn Rossiter Business Solutions Coordinator, Business Services krossiter@pcu.ca 902-708-5050

Lindsay Jenkins Manager, Business Services Member Solutions ljenkins@pcu.ca 902-629-1930

Jackson Reddin Regional Manager, Business Services jreddin@pcu.ca 902-836-2439

Jim Lavers Senior Account Manager, Business Services jlavers@pcu.ca 902-629-1933

Margaret Enman Senior Account Manager, Business Services menman@pcu.ca 902-629-1934

Sharon Bridges Branch Ambassador sbridges@pcu.ca 902-708-5065

Craig MacLean Branch Manager cmaclean@pcu.ca 902 629-1924

Arya Roychowdhury Financial Services Officer aroychowdhury@pcu.ca 902-708-5048

Emmanuel Trajanovski Financial Services Officer etrajanovski@pcu.ca 902-629-1925

Lolia Dagogo Financial Services Officer ldagogo@pcu.ca 902-708-5054

Nancy Blanchard Financial Services Officer nblanchard@pcu.ca 902-892-2335

Cathy Arsenault Member Experience Representative carsenault@pcu.ca 902-708-0096

Abbey Saunders Member Service Representative asaunders@pcu.ca 902-708-5061

Anushree Patel Member Service Representative apatel@pcu.ca 902-629-1943

Austin Ukatu Member Service Representative aukatu@pcu.ca 902-708-0094

Azeezah Ibrahim Member Service Representative aibrahim@pcu.ca 902-836-2435

Bonita Mwiza Member Service Representative bmwiza@pcu.ca 902-836-2438

Katie Ford Member Service Representative kford@pcu.ca 902-708-0101

Luanne McInnis Member Service Representative lmcinnis@pcu.ca 902-708-5056

Jennifer Handrahan Supervisor, Member Services jhandrahan@pcu.ca 902-629-1922


